DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB

RACE 100 MEN SENIOR K1 200 SEMIFINAL 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

4

BOCK Gustav J.

DAGNZS Jonathan

FARSTAD Christian .

PODPOLNYY llya

Empty lane

AKERLUND William

HANSEN Mikkel T.

WINTHER Nicolai

MUNCH HARALDSSON Hakon

CLUB

HK

SKK

SKK

VS20

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

SAT AM 08:52

RESULT

3746
+00.00

3761
+01.56

3787
+04.16

3855
+01.96

39.34

+18446744073709551613.18446744073709551590

KKP

Kage

3985
+05.90

40.10

+18446744073709551614.18446744073709551566

SKK

KKKN

dansprink CRAFT ;:-
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4070
+05.42

43.30
+01.70
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