

## RACE 100 MEN SENIOR K1 200 SEMIFINAL 2

SAT AM 08:52

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	4	<b>BOCK</b> Gustav J.	HK	3746 +00.00
2	5	<b>DAGNÆS</b> Jonathan	ARK	3761 +01.56
3	6	Empty lane		3787 +04.16
4	9	Empty lane		3855 +01.96
5	3	Empty lane		39.34 +18446744073709551613.18446744073709551590
6	7	<b>ÅKERLUND</b> William	KKP	3985 +05.90
7	8	Empty lane		40.10 +18446744073709551614.18446744073709551566
8	2	<b>WINTHER</b> Nicolai	SKK	4070 +05.42
9	1	<b>MUNCH HARALDSSON</b> Hakon	KKKN	43.30 +01.70

